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RACI (REAL TORS® Association of Central Indiana, Inc.) 
NAME:

■ ■ 1620 East Hoffer St Kokomo, Indiana 46902 I 765-457-0089

2021 Annual REALTOR® Dues 

Product or Service 

NAR 2021 Dues 

NAR Dues 

NAR Ad Assessment 

Consumer Advertising Campaign Assessment 

State 2021 Dues 

IAR Dues 

Local 2021 Dues 

RACI Dues 

2021 Late fee

RACI Late fee

Notes 

Price 

$150.00 

$35.00 

$254.00 

$170.00 

Invoice Total

Quantity 

Due Date: No v 30, 2020  

Date of Issue: Oct 15, 2020 

Line Total 

$150.00 

$35.00 

$254.00 

$170.00 

$659.00 

Payment is due by Monday, November 30, 2020. To pay online, go to nar.realtor and click on Pay Dues in the upper right hand corner of the 

screen. Payments by check or money order (NO CASH) should be made payable to RACI and mailed to the RACI office at 1620 E Hoffer St, 

Kokomo, IN 46902. 

Legal Terms 

In all cases, 87 percent of your IAR dues amount is tax-deductible. Contributions to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action Committee are not 

deductible for income tax purposes. Contributions to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action Committee are voluntary and are used for political 

purposes. You may contribute more or less than the suggested amount. You may refuse to contribute to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action 

Committee without reprisal and the National Association of REALTORS®, the Indiana Association of REALTORS®, and your local association will 

not favor or disfavor any member because of the amount contributed. Further, you may contribute more than $25 to the Indiana REALTORS® 

Political Action Committee by including additional funds with your payment. If you elect to have the $25 retained by the Indiana Association of 

REALTORS® for issue advocacy, click here: IAR Dues Redirect 

By making my dues payment I hereby acknowledge the REALTOR® membership duties to which I agreed when I accepted membership, 

including my duty to arbitrate disputes as provided in the Code of Ethics of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® and in the governing 

documents of the REALTORS® Association of Central Indiana, Inc. 

NRDS#:

$50.00 $50.00 

https://www.nar.realtor/
http://bit.ly/IARDuesRedirect
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