



RACI (REALTORS® Association of Central Indiana, Inc.)
1620 East Hoffer St Kokomo, Indiana 46902 | 765-457-0089

NAME:

NRDS#:

Due Date: Nov 30, 2020

Date of Issue: Oct 15, 2020

2021 Annual REALTOR® Dues

Product or Service	Price	Quantity	Line Total
NAR 2021 Dues			
NAR Dues	\$150.00		\$150.00
NAR Ad Assessment			
Consumer Advertising Campaign Assessment	\$35.00		\$35.00
State 2021 Dues			
IAR Dues	\$254.00		\$254.00
Local 2021 Dues			
RACI Dues	\$170.00		\$170.00
2021 Late fee			
RACI Late fee	\$50.00		\$50.00
Invoice Total			\$659.00

Notes

Payment is due by Monday, November 30, 2020. To pay online, go to nar.realtor and click on Pay Dues in the upper right hand corner of the screen. Payments by check or money order (NO CASH) should be made payable to RACI and mailed to the RACI office at 1620 E Hoffer St, Kokomo, IN 46902.

Legal Terms

In all cases, 87 percent of your IAR dues amount is tax-deductible. Contributions to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action Committee are not deductible for income tax purposes. Contributions to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action Committee are voluntary and are used for political purposes. You may contribute more or less than the suggested amount. You may refuse to contribute to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action Committee without reprisal and the National Association of REALTORS®, the Indiana Association of REALTORS®, and your local association will not favor or disfavor any member because of the amount contributed. Further, you may contribute more than \$25 to the Indiana REALTORS® Political Action Committee by including additional funds with your payment. If you elect to have the \$25 retained by the Indiana Association of REALTORS® for issue advocacy click here: [IAR Dues Redirect](#)

By making my dues payment I hereby acknowledge the REALTOR® membership duties to which I agreed when I accepted membership, including my duty to arbitrate disputes as provided in the Code of Ethics of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® and in the governing documents of the REALTORS® Association of Central Indiana, Inc.